106 All specifi cations are subject to change without prior notifi cation
SKS 415 Grid:
≥ 3,50 mm
≥ 140 Mil
Installation height with KS: 10,4 - 24,9 mm (.409 - .980)
Switch path: 1,7 mm (.067)
Switching Probe
Closing version (NO)

ching probe without removing the
wiring connection.
Ordering example Series Tip
material
0 = Delrin
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring force
at working
stroke (dN)
Collar height
(mm)
Type
(alternative E)
K  S  –  1  1  3   2  3
4   1   5S   K   S 3      0   6 2   3   0 A 22   3 0   2
Receptacle:
Test probe:
S  E  –  4  1  5   Lamellar plugs:
K  S  –  4  1  5    S
S  E  –  5  0  2
1
0
,4
2
,2
with KS
(.
4
0
9
)
(.
0
8
7
)
ø2,3 0,4
ø2,3 0,4
  4,6
S  E  –  4  1  5   K  S
Mounting and functional dimensions
  ø 1 [.039]
  6,5 [.256]
  43,5 [1.713]
SKS-415 ... E
  ø 1,2 [.047]
  ø 1,7 [.067]
  ø 2 [.079]
  3 [.118]
  10,2 [.402]
SE-415 KS
  ø 1 [.039]
  ø 2 [.079]
  2,4 [.094]
  9,4 [.370]
SE-502
for SKS-415...E
  ø 3 [.118]    ø 3,2 [.126]
  0,2 [.008]
  23 [.906]
KS-113 23
  switching path 1,7 [.067]
  ø 2,65 [.104]